

 CORPORATION BANK (A Premier Public Sector Bank) Surat Branch : Le-Grand, Opp. Apple Hospital, Besides Rockford Business Centre, Ring road, Udhna Darwaja, Surat- 395002 Gujarat	
Notice under Sec.13 (2) read with Sec.13 (3) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.	
To,	
1(A)	Mr. Sagarbhai Bhanubhai Dobariya (Borrower) Plot No. 81, Ground floor, Jay Bhawani Society, Opp. Kalyan Nagar, Puna-Yogichowk, Surat - 395007.
1(B)	Mrs. Dayaben Bhanubhai Dobariya (Co-Borrower) W/o Shri Chhaganbhai Devjibhai Mangroliya, Plot No. 81, Ground floor, Jay Bhawani Society, Opp. Kalyan Nagar, Puna-Yogichowk, Surat - 395007
2	Mr. Pankajbhai Vithalbhai Mangroliya (Guarantor) Plot No. 40, Keval Park Society-1, Saroli Road, Punagam, Surat, Distt-Surat.
Dear Sir,	
Notice Dated 16.07.2019 issued to you u/s 13 (2) of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 by Corporation Bank, Surat Branch : Le-Grand, Opp. Apple Hospital, Besides Rockford Business Centre, Ring road, Udhna Darwaja, Surat- 395002 Gujarat. The Authorised Officer was sent to you calling upon to repay the dues in your loan account/s with us at your last known address could not be served. Therefore, the contents of the said demand notice are being published in this newspaper.	
The credit facilities / loan facilities availed by you have been classified as NPA as on 27.05.2019. You have executed loan documents while availing the facilities and created security interest in the following assets.	
Equitable Mortgage of House on Plot No. 68, admeasuring area about 45.97 sq.mtrs. alongwith undivided proportionate share in road and C.O.P. of the society admeasuring about 24.92 sq. mtrs. totally admeasuring area about 83.49 sq. mtrs. of residential society known as " Shree Residency" situated on land bearing Revenue Survey No. 85, Block No. 153/B of Village: Sanki, Taluka: Palsana, distt. Surat in name of Mr. Sagarbhai Bhanubhai Dobariya & Mrs. Dayaben Bhanubhai Dobariya. Bounded by:- East: Plot No. 77, West: Adj. Road, North: Plot No. 67, South: Plot No. 69	
The particulars of dues are as under :-	
Sr.No.	Nature of limit
1	Corp Home
	Limit Sanctioned
	Outstanding Balance
	Rs.14,00,000/-
	Rs.12,48,425/-
Therefore, you No. 1(A) & No.1(B) as Borrowers & No. 2 as Guarantor in terms of the aforesaid notice have been called upon to pay the aforesaid sum of Rs.12,48,425/- together with future interest thereon at the rate of 9.00 % p.a. compounded with monthly rest and cost of this notice to the Bank with in 60 days from the date of this publication. That on your failure to comply therewith we, the secured creditor, shall be entitled to exercise all or any of the rights under section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.	
In terms of section 13 (13) of the Act you shall not transfer the secured assets aforesaid from the date of receipt of the notice without Bank's prior consent.	
Date: 14.08.2019	Sd/-
Place : Surat	Corporation Bank
	Authorised Officer



ORIENT ABRASIVES LIMITED

Regd. Office: GIDC Industrial Area, Porbandar - 360577 (Gujarat).
Tel. No.: + 91- 286-2221788 **Fax:** + 91-286-2222719
Website: www.orientabrasives.com
Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in
CIN No.: L24299GJ1971PLC093248

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30-06-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	8,798.74	8,894.32	31,459.16
2.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax & exceptional items	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
3.	Net Profit for the period / year before tax	664.45	562.89	2,072.10
4.	Net Profit for the period / year after tax	559.16	375.36	1,617.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year { (Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) }	561.93	374.39	1,627.54
6.	Equity Share Capital(Including Shares Forfeited Rs.0.13 Lacs)	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	20,423.99
8.	Earnings / Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 1/- each not annualised)			
	Basic	0.47	0.31	1.35
	Diluted	0.46	0.31	1.33

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended on June 30, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.orientabrasives.com
- The figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
- The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2019.

By Order of the Board
For Orient Abrasives Limited
Sd/-
Manubhai Rathod
Whole-Time Director & CEO
(Din: 07618837)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2019

KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED			
CIN: L17120MH1987PLC042424			
Regd. Office: B-104, 'The Qube', Off. M.V. Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.			
Tel: 022-71613131 Fax: 022-71613199 email: cs@kflindia.com website: www.kflindia.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 , 2019			
(₹ in Lakh)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		Unaudited	
		30-JUNE-2019	30-JUNE-2018
1	Total income from operations	6,967.69	6,705.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.34)	42.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.99)	27.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.99)	27.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18.37)	25.46
6	Equity Share Capital	586.94	586.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)		
	Basic :	(0.32)	0.47
	Diluted :	(0.32)	0.47
Notes			
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019.			
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of Stock Exchange website viz, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kflindia.com .			
3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with current period's figure.			
For Kamadgiri Fashion Limited			
Sd/-			
Pradip Kumar Goenka			
Chairman & Managing Director			
Mumbai			
August 13, 2019			



SOLARA
 Active Pharma Sciences

SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED
 CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636
 Registered Office: 201, Devavrata, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai, 400 703.
 Tel: +91 22 27892924; Fax: +91 22 27892942
 Corporate Office: 'Batra Centre', No. 28, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032.
 Tel: + 91 44 43446700, 22207500; Fax: +91 44 22350278
 Email: investors@solara.co.in; Website: www.solara.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Financial Year ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 3)	Unaudited	Audited
	Continuing operations:				
1	Total income from operations	33,453	39,194	30,329	139,906
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,650	2,616	925	6,768
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,650	2,616	925	6,768
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,650	2,620	925	6,710
	Discontinued operations:				
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued operations	-	-	(668)	(768)
6	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	(273)	(8)	(283)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (4 + 5 + 6)	2,650	2,347	249	5,659
8	Equity Share Capital				2,577
9	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve				93,009
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) - Basic (Rs.)	10.29	10.17	2.94	24.88
	Diluted (Rs.)	10.22	10.13	2.94	24.84
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	-	-	(2.71)	(3.11)
	Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	(2.71)	(3.11)
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.)	10.29	10.17	0.23	21.77
	Diluted (Rs.)	10.22	10.13	0.23	21.73

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2019. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditor of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unmodified.

3 The above results includes the results for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 being the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the previous financial year.

For and on behalf of board
Sd/-
Jitesh Devendra
 Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
Date : August 13, 2019



Nahar

Capital and Financial Services Ltd.

Regd. Office: 375, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana-141003

CIN : L45202PB2006PLC029968 , Ph. 0161-2600701-705, Fax: 0161-2222942

Email: secncfs@ownnahar.com, Website: www.ownnahar.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 Un-audited	Year Ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 Un-audited
1	Total income from operations (net)*	527.12	2516.77	368.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	285.51	1494.06	200.72
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	105.54	1180.14	114.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)])	(737.79)	(193.96)	(858.53)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5 each)	837.31	837.31	837.31
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	75626.64	-
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 5/- each) Basic/Diluted (Rs.)	0.63	7.05	0.69

Note:

1. *Total Income from operations (net) consists of "Income from operations" and "other income".

2. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) prescribed u/s 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 with relevant Rules issued there under.

3. The Company is operating under two segments i.e. Investment/Financial Activities and Real Estate Activities. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results alongwith Segment Reporting for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on Company's website i.e. www.ownnahar.com.

4. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th August 2019. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Sd/-

JAWAHAR LAL OSWAL

(CHAIRMAN)

DIN: 00463866

Place: Ludhiana

Dated: 13th August, 2019

OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED				
Registered Office : 212, New Cloth Market, O/s. Rajpur Gate, Raipur, Ahmedabad - 380 002 Phone No. : 91-79-22132078				
E-mail : omkaroverseas212@gmail.com Website : www.omkaroverseaslttd.com				
CIN : L51909GJ1994PLC023680				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019				
(Rs. In Lakh)				
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30-06-2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31-03-2019 (Audited)
- Total Income from Operations	25.42	111.68	0.00	111.68
- Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	9.47	(3.09)	4.16
- Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	9.47	(3.09)	4.16
- Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.06)	8.76	(3.59)	3.45
- Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.06)	8.76	(3.59)	3.45
- Paid-up equity Share Capital	492.36	492.36	492.36	492.36
- Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5.25
- Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic	(0.06)	0.18	(0.07)	0.07
- Diluted				
Notes :				
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of First quarter and Three Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com & on company's website - www.omkaroverseaslttd.com				
2) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 12/08/2019.				
3) The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("IND AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly the Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 are in accordance with IND-AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.				
4) # - Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.				
Place : Ahmedabad				
Date : 12/08/2019				
For, Omkar Overseas Limited				
RAMESH DEORA, Director & CEO DIN : 001135440				

PRADIP OVERSEAS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : 104/105/106, Chacharwadi, Vasma, Opp. Zydus Cadila, Sarkhej Bavla Highway, Changodar, Ahmedabad - 382213.				
Phone : 9979850449 CIN : L17290GJ2005PLC046345				
Website : www.pradipoverseas.com Email : investor@pradipoverseas.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019				
(In Lakhs)				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30/06/19 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30/06/18 (Unaudited)	Year ended on 31/03/19 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	940.87	2252.46	10100.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(493.04)	(247.13)	(567.48)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(493.04)	(247.13)	(567.48)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(407.27)	(4,487.37)	1,710.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(407.27)	(4,487.37)	1,718.43
6	Equity Share Capital	4844.02	4,844.02	4,844.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	(90,402.60)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)			
	(a) Basic	(0.84)	(9.26)	3.55
	(b) Diluted	(0.84)	(9.26)	3.55
Notes : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Quarter ended on 30.06.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended 30.06.2019 Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.pradipoverseas.com)				
(2) The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2019.				
(3) Auditors' Qualification : Due to defaults in payments of Bank Loans, the Company's Accounts have been classified as Non Performing Asset (NPA) by the Banks. Most of the Banks have not charged interest on the Company's borrowings/loans. During the period under review, no provision has been made for such interest in the books of accounts of the Company and to that extent bank's loan liability and total loss is understated by Rs. 2.35 Cr.				
Managements' Reply : As per the RBI Guidelines in case, if the account is NPA Banks should reverse the interest already charged and not collected by debiting Profit and Loss account, and stop further application of interest. However, banks may continue to record such accrued interest in a Memorandum of account in their books. For the purpose of computing Gross Advances, interest recorded in the Memorandum of account should not be taken into account. As the Banks are not taking in to account the interest recorded in Memorandum, the Company has not booked expenses of interest in the Books of the Company."				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For, Pradip Overseas Limited Sd/- Pradip J. Karia Chairman & Managing Director DIN No : 00123748				
Place: Ahmedabad Date : 13/08/2019				


GULSHAN
GULSHAN POLYOLS LIMITED
CIN : L24231UP2000PLC034918
Regd. Off. : 9th K.M., Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar, Uttar Pradesh - 251001
Ph. : 0131-3201231, Fax : 0131- 2661378, Website : www.gulshanindia.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019
(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from Operations	16906.33	17,108.12	16692.13
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	978.16	595.87	936.66
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	978.16	595.87	936.66
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	728.94	577.92	651.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period) (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	728.94	577.92	651.04
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	469.17	469.17	469.17
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share for Continuing and Discontinued Opreations (Before & After Extraordinary Items) (Face Value of Rs. 1/-each)			
	Basic	1.55	1.23	1.39
	Diluted	1.55	1.23	1.39

NOTES :
1 The Auditor has conducted Limited Review of these Financial Results. The results were reviewed by the Audit Committee. The Board of Directors has taken on record the financial results at its meeting held on August 13, 2019.
2 The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND -AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 Effective April 1, 2019, the Company adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases", applied to all lease contracts existing on April 1, 2019 using the modified retrospective method along with the transition option to recognize Right-of-Use asset (ROU) at an amount equal to the lease liability . Accordingly, comparatives for the quarters ended June 30, 2018 and March 31, 2019 and year ended March 31, 2019 have been retrospectively adjusted. The effect of this adoption is not material on the profit for the period and earnings per share.
4 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current figure.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For **Gulshan Polyols Limited**
Sd/-
(Dr. Chandra K. Jain)
Chairman and Managing Director

Date : 13th August, 2019
Place : Delhi